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NOTIFICATION - 04  
 

Allotment List-01 Open Elective 4th Semester (Academic Session 2024-25) 
 
It is for the information of all concerned that on the basis of the Average SGPA of the 1st and 2nd 
Semesters and overall percentage of UG/ preferences of the applicants as given in the Application 
Form, the students have been allotted Departments for the Open Electives and the Allotment 
List-01 has been uploaded on the University Website under the ADMISSIONS Menu (Open 
Elective (MDP-IVth Semester)  https://www.jammuuniversity.ac.in/PG/MDP4   
 
 

The applicants shown as "No Vacancy in the Opted Deptts." and all those who have not filled 
online form are advised to apply afresh, and give at least three preferences, through the link 
given below upto 08-01-2026 positively, after that no application will be entertained:  
https://forms.gle/BhojUQqwHAmdVA8e6 
 
Students who have been allotted Departments for Open Elective are advised to get themselves 
admitted in the respective Departments by 09-01-2026 positively.  
 

The Head of the Parent Departments shall ensure that all the students of their Departments, 
who have been allocated the Department/Centre for Open Elective, get themselves registered 
for admission within the prescribed dates (through the teacher in-charge of that Open 
Elective Course).   
 

Allotment List-02 for left out applicants or those who filled afresh application shall be uploaded 
on the University Website on January 12, 2026. 

         
 

         Sd/- 
Joint Registrar (Academic Affairs) 

 
 
No.DAA/26/6343 
Dated: 07/01/2026 
 
 
 
Enclosure: Allotment List-01 (Open Elective 4th Sem.)  
 
 
Copy to:  

1) Sr. P.A. to Dean Academic Affairs for information of the DAA.  
2) All Heads/Directors of the Teaching Departments/Centers for information and necessary action.  
3) Sr. P.A to the Controller of Examination for the information of the COE. 
4) Guard File 

 
 



ALLOTMENT LIST-01 (Open Elective-Admissions) Academic Session 2024-25

Reg. No. Name of the Programme Pursuing: Name of Applicant: Parentage : Avg. SGPA 
(Sem-I&II)

Overall 
%age 
UG:

Overall 
Rank

Department Allotted for Open 
Elective

202615 M.Sc .Physics Liza Sharma Sh. Romesh Chander 9.415 82.84 1 Buddhist Studies

203344 M.Sc .Physics Vidushi Sharma Sh. Shashi Kumar 9.335 85.4 2 Buddhist Studies

202748 M.Sc. Microbiology Kashish Tuli Arun Kumar Tuli 9.26 77.15 3 The Business School

203169 M.P.Ed Preeti Sharma Sanjay Kumar Sharma and Bachno devi 9.255 86.71 4 Museology

203154 M.P.Ed Nikhil sharma Narinder  khokhar 9.255 84.8 5 Museology

202918 M.P.Ed Meenakshi devi Balbir Singh 9.255 84.375 6 ICccR & HRM

203568 M.Sc. Mathematics Babber wahied Abdul wahied 9.2 68.21 7 Computer Sc. & IT

203487 M.Sc .Physics Bharti sharma Sh. Ashwani kumar sharma 9.17 85.7 8 Buddhist Studies

202749 M.Sc. Microbiology Ayushi Sharma Bhagwan Dass Sharma 9.16 79.5 9 The Business School

203338 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Suhail Ahmad Bhat Bashir Ahmad Bhat 9.145 62.16 10 Home Science

202887 M.P.Ed Ankita Sh.Santosh kumar 9.13 89.8 11 Museology

203044 M.Sc. Electronics Shriya Singh Santosh Kumari 9.125 80.8 12 Environmental Sciences

202892 M.A.Sanskrit SANJANA SHARMA RAVI DUTT 9.125 65.61 13 Hindi

203113 M.Sc. Mathematics Shah Raja Shabir Hussain Shah 9.1 86.39 14 Environmental Sciences

203043 M.Sc .Physics Rashi Anthal Sh Kulbir Chand 9.085 83 15 Environmental Sciences

203024 M.Sc.Chemistry Khushi khajuria Atul Sharma 9.08 83 16 Home Science

203027 M.A. Psychology Simran Sharma Prithvi Nath 9.075 83 17 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203411 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Reya kapoor Tilak raj kapoor 9.065 83.3 18 The Business School

202661 M.P.Ed Urvashi sharma Dev Dutt Sharma 9.065 82.125 19 Museology

202619 M.P.Ed Bupinder kour Paramjeet Singh 9.065 82 20 Museology

203530 M.P.Ed Rama Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma 9.065 81.31 21 Museology

203025 M.P.Ed Anil singh Puran singh 9.065 75.46 22 Museology

202934 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Pallavi Choudhary Vijay kumar 9.04 83.58 23 Political Science

203483 M.Sc.Home Science Ayushi Jarall Rawial Singh 9.04 76.034 24 Environmental Sciences

203248 MBA Iqnoor Kaur Gurbir Singh 9.025 76.88 25 SHTM

203067 MBA Govind sharma Gopal krishan sharma 9.025 76.8 26 SHTM

202757 M.P.Ed Priya Sharma Bittu Sharma 9 79.5 27 Environmental Sciences

202679 M.A. Sociology Pertiva choudhary Sat pal 9 79.33 28 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203194 M.A.Sanskrit Kunal Sharma Arvind Sharma 9 77 29 Buddhist Studies

202677 M.A. Sociology Komalpreet kour Harvinder Singh 9 76.52 30 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203077 M.A. Sociology Arpana Devi Swami Raj 9 74.65 31 DSRS

202787 M.A. History Aastha Rattan Sharma Kirti Sharma 9 69.63 32 Buddhist Studies

202914 M.A.Sanskrit Nitin sharma sudarshan kumar 9 64.23 33 Hindi

202608 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Aryan sharma Vippan kumar 8.97 65 34 English

202810 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Shubham Choudhary Raja ram 8.965 63.38 35 DSRS

202604 M.Sc. Zoology Arpita Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma 8.96 92.57 36 Environmental Sciences

202636 M.Sc. Zoology Dipika Rani Sardari lal 8.96 81.6 37 Human Genetics

202623 M.Sc. Zoology Aarushi Koul Opender Koul 8.955 93.24 38 Environmental Sciences

203536 MBA Shruti Mahajan Viney Gupta 8.95 83.3 39 SHTM

203051 M.P.Ed Ashwani kumar Sh. Kuldeep raj 8.94 79.2 40 DSRS

202807 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Niyati Sh. Ramesh Verma 8.93 61.3 41 DSRS

202684 M.Sc .Physics Mohit sharma Girdhari Lal 8.92 79.86 42 History

203080 M.Sc.Chemistry Taniya Sharma Surinder Kumar 8.92 78.15 43 DSRS

203381 M.Sc .Physics Vishali Amit kumar 8.915 84.45 44 Buddhist Studies

202646 M.Sc. Geography AKANKSHA SINGH GULDEEP SINGH 8.915 82.165 45 History

203166 M.Sc.Chemistry Roshi rani Ganesh dass 8.915 82.1 46 History

202837 M.Sc. Geography Uzma naz Mushtaq ahmed 8.915 74.63 47 Environmental Sciences

202883 M.Sc.Chemistry Archana Choudhary Ravinder kumar 8.915 72.3 48 Home Science

203053 M.Sc .Physics Anjeli Sudesh kumar 8.915 71.4 49 Environmental Sciences

203292 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies ALANKRIT PATYAL VAKIL SINGH 8.89 75.2 50 Home Science

203506 MBA Priya Saini Dalbir Singh 8.885 80.7 51 SHTM

203216 M.P.Ed Arjun singh Sh. Jai raj 8.88 81.3 52 Museology

203056 M.A. Economics Khushi chib Ravinder singh 8.875 89.3 53 The Business School

202689 M.A. History YASHASVINI RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR 8.875 84.12 54 Museology

202777 M.Sc. Microbiology Janvi Manhas Narinder Singh 8.875 80 55 Chemistry
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203414 M.P.Ed Shakshi kashyap Anjoo kumar 8.875 78.3 56 Museology

202880 M.P.Ed SAHIL KUMAR RATHORE PAWAN KIMAR RATHORE 8.875 76.21 57 Museology

203003 M.Sc. Electronics Harpreet kour Gurmeet Singh 8.875 74.3 58 Geology

203090 M.P.Ed Keshiv singh chib Parshotam singh 8.875 68.84 59 Museology

203287 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies HIMANI GUPTA SUNITA RANI 8.855 77.2 60 SHTM

202637 M.Sc. Biotechnology Prableen Kour Jagjeet singh 8.855 76.67 61 Psychology

202756 MBA (IB) Kashish Gupta Father name : Virender Kumar ; Mother name: Seema Gupta8.845 80.4 62 SHTM

202772 MBA (IB) Aditi Gupta Sanjeev Gupta 8.845 74 63 SHTM

202734 MBA (IB) Shahid Ahmed Hakla Shamsheer Rana 8.845 88.8 64 Commerce

203393 M.A. Psychology Naman Mansotra Mr. Vibhakar Mansotra 8.845 82.3 65 DSRS

202958 M.Sc.Botany Tanvi Sharma Sh.Satish Kumar 8.835 90.67 66 Environmental Sciences

203142 M.Sc .Physics Shiv Priya Sharma Bishan kumar 8.835 81.27 67 Environmental Sciences

202700 M.Sc. Geography Sonia Sharma Radha Krishan 8.835 80.18 68 Environmental Sciences

202621 M.Sc. Zoology Divyanshi verma Narinder Kumar 8.835 79 69 Environmental Sciences

203294 M.Sc.Chemistry Rableen kour Dharminder singh 8.835 78 70 History

202620 M.Sc. Zoology Vironia Yash Paul Sharma 8.835 77.5 71 Environmental Sciences

203332 M.Sc .Physics Geetanjali Sh Gulab Singh 8.835 77.12 72 Environmental Sciences

202618 M.Sc. Zoology Shagun Sharma Kewal Krishan Sharma 8.83 93.24 73 Psychology

203119 M.Sc.Chemistry Arti devi Pawan kumar 8.83 83.13 74 History

203157 M.Sc.Chemistry Kunika Rajput Mohinder Singh 8.83 81.1 75 Home Science

203541 MBA Athrav gupta Suraj Parkash gupta 8.825 77.2 76 SHTM

203480 M.P.Ed Satvinder Singh Amrik Singh 8.815 81.5 77 Museology

203535 M.P.Ed Pushapkant sharma Baldev Raj sharma 8.815 77.78 78 Museology

202855 M.P.Ed lakshikajamwal Youdhvir 8.815 76.68 79 Museology

202659 M.P.Ed ARYA Dev singh Jatinder singh 8.815 76 80 Buddhist Studies

202886 M.P.Ed Ujwal uttam Ved kumar 8.815 73.9338 81 Buddhist Studies

203168 M.P.Ed Sakal Sharma Pardeep Sharma 8.815 61.11 82 Education

203485 M.P.Ed Mahesh Kumar Dhyan chand 8.81 73 83 ICccR & HRM

203321 M.Sc. Mathematics Vishali Sharma Surinder kumar 8.8 85.2 84 Psychology

203275 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Khushi Devi Kuldeep Raj 8.8 74.72 85 The Business School

202626 M.Sc. Zoology Avni Pandita Ajay Kumar 8.795 83.21 86 Environmental Sciences

203544 MBA Palak Gupta Rakesh Gupta 8.785 75 87 Psychology

203576 MBA Vibhor Jain Amit Jain 8.775 87.2 88 SHTM

202754 M.Sc. Biotechnology Shailza Bhati Mr. Teekam Singh Bhati 8.76 82.29 89 Zoology

203417 M.P.Ed Prince Shivam Sumbria Khajoor Singh 8.755 80.3 90 Buddhist Studies

203460 M.P.Ed Davinder Singh Suram Chand 8.755 79.3 91 Geology

202641 M.P.Ed Arun sharma Onkar chand 8.755 76.625 92 Psychology

203144 M.P.Ed Sarvjeet singh Makhan lal 8.755 74.3 93 SHTM

203022 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Harshita Singh Kanwarjeet Singh 8.755 80.94 94 Mathematics

203353 M.Sc.Chemistry Riya chib Sh. Jatinder singh 8.75 88.58 95 Environmental Sciences

203301 MBA (IB) Saranshavi Sharma Rajinder Kumar 8.75 87 96 SHTM

202953 M.A. Economics Radhika Sharma Ajay Kumar 8.75 86.4 97 The Business School

202682 M.A. Political Science Suhani Gupta Sanjeev Gupta 8.75 85.39 98 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203313 M.Sc.Chemistry Pallavi Bharti Surjeet Singh 8.75 84.79 99 History

202798 M.A. Political Science ASHPREET KOUR SUDAN PRITHPAL SINGH 8.75 83.69 100 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203141 M.Sc. Geography Kapil Sharma Madan Lal Sharma / Taro Devi 8.75 80.48 101 ICccR & HRM

202674 M.A. Economics Agrima Rajrah Ajay Kumar Rajrah 8.75 79.212 102 The Business School

202642 M.Sc. Zoology Nandini Salotra Soma Kumar 8.75 78.44 103 Human Genetics

203177 M.P.Ed SUNNY SHARMA Rakesh Kumar 8.75 77.13 104 Buddhist Studies

203458 M.P.Ed Pallvi rajput Karnail singh 8.75 76.75 105 Buddhist Studies

202701 M.A. Sociology Mehul sharma Kewal krishan sharma 8.75 75.5 106 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202824 M.A. History Raghvi sharma Dharampaul sharma 8.75 73.6 107 Buddhist Studies

202895 M.A. Economics Pragti Gupta Sanjeev Gupta & Sudha Gupta 8.75 72.3 108 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203337 M.Sc .Physics Sarita Kiran Madan Lal 8.75 71.7 109 Environmental Sciences

203137 M.Sc. Electronics Rishabh Sharma Sudesh Kumar 8.75 70.81 110 Geology
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202848 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Shubham Kotwal Mahesh Singh Kotwal 8.75 66.82 111 Lifelong Learning (Pahari)

203007 M.P.Ed Danish sharma Kala ram sharma 8.75 62.4 112 Education

203454 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Upasana anthal Balbir chand 8.75 57.7 113 The Business School

203481 MBA Vasudha Dubey Pawan Sharma 8.74 82.8 114 The Business School

202789 MBA Afsha Anjum Mr. Nasir-ud-din Sheikh 8.74 69.58 115 SHTM

203469 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Simran thakur Mohinder Singh 8.725 78.33 116 The Business School

203498 M.Sc.Home Science Joyleen Kaur Amrik Singh 8.71 57.111 117 Environmental Sciences

203111 M.Sc. Mathematics Tanishka Sharma Yog Raj Sharma 8.7 90.9 118 Environmental Sciences

203253 M.Sc. Mathematics Eshika Sharma Tarsem Kumar 8.7 82.03 119 Geography

202913 M.Sc. Mathematics Simran Sharma Hoshnak Kumar 8.7 76.5 120 Chemistry

203404 M.A. Psychology Preet Uppal Mr. Sandeep Uppal 8.695 79.79 121 Education

203486 M.P.Ed Randhir Singh JARMEJ SINGH 8.69 79.8 122 ICccR & HRM

202611 M.P.Ed AJAY SINGH CHARAN SINGH 8.69 76.84 123 Psychology

203038 M.P.Ed Mayank Bali Virender Kumar 8.69 72.3 124 Buddhist Studies

203000 M.P.Ed Sahil Malghotra Bishan Kumar 8.69 72.18 125 Education

203348 M.P.Ed Retik Sharma Ramesh kumar 8.69 70.96 126 Buddhist Studies

202746 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies rigzen angmo dorjay angchok 8.68 65.74 127 SHTM

203553 MBA Aditya Sharma Ashwani Sharma 8.675 76.65 128 SHTM

202743 M.Sc. Microbiology Shagun Bhutyal Narinder Kumar 8.67 83.72 129 Home Science

202614 M.Sc .Physics Sonika Sharma Ram Gopal 8.67 73.9 130 Buddhist Studies

203334 M.A.Urdu Tania Chowdhary Fazal Hussain 8.665 76.69 131 Sociology

202768 M.Sc.Chemistry Neha Rani Tilak raj 8.665 74.45 132 Home Science

202707 MBA Silvi Sharma Puran chand sharma 8.665 74.4 133 The Business School

203012 MBA (IB) Jaideep Singh Harbhajan Singh 8.655 78 134 SHTM

202790 MBA Atharva Gupta Rajeev Gupta 8.655 74 135 SHTM

203586 MBA (IB) Samridhi Jain Jininder Jain 8.655 0 136 SHTM

203008 M.A. Psychology Neha Sharma Kuldeep raj sharma/Nita sharma 8.655 75.5 137 Education

203030 M.A. Psychology Sakshi Sharma Mr. VK Sharma 8.655 70.41 138 English

202919 M.A. Psychology Samriti Virdi Yash pal virdi 8.655 67.74 139 Sociology

203074 MBA Aryan Mahajan Mr. Narinder Mahajan 8.655 64.19 140 SHTM

203575 MBA Nehal Jain Aman Jain 8.645 81.6 141 SHTM

203448 M.P.Ed Varun Sharma Sat Pal 8.63 88.93 142 Buddhist Studies

203467 M.P.Ed Sandeep Kumar Sharma Ramesh Lal 8.63 82 143 ICccR & HRM

203401 M.P.Ed Mohammad Waseeque Basit Abdul Wasad 8.63 70.875 144 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203562 M.P.Ed Shoaib Mehmood Mohd Sadiq 8.63 52.4 145 Urdu

203300 M.A. History Dimpy Sharma Shashi Kant 8.625 87.3 146 DSRS

203379 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Haspreet kour Malvinder Singh 8.625 82.03 147 History

202716 M.A. Political Science Palak sharma Ram saroop 8.625 80.65 148 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202784 M.A. History Nisha Thakur Pritam Singh 8.625 78.11 149 Buddhist Studies

202971 M.A. Economics Mehak Sharma Rakesh Kumar Kesar 8.625 76.96 150 The Business School

202977 M.A. Sociology Taiba nafees Abass Ahmed Rishi 8.625 75 151 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202945 M.A.English Sanchi Sabharwal Sachin Sabharwal 8.625 74.42 152 History

203371 M.Sc. Human Genetics Leesha fatima Ashaq Hussain 8.625 74.1 153 Environmental Sciences

203277 MBA Shivang Mahajan Sanjeev Kumar Gupta 8.625 74 154 Home Science

202785 M.A. History Khushi Langeh Rajinder Singh 8.625 73.53 155 Buddhist Studies

202739 M.A. Sociology Tanisha Gupta Vicky Gupta 8.625 72.69 156 Human Genetics

202969 M.A. Economics Priya devi Raj kumar 8.625 72.69 157 The Business School

202622 M.Sc. Zoology Arushi thakur D/o Ramesh kumar 8.625 72.19 158 Environmental Sciences

203011 M.Sc. Electronics Tania Choudhary Vijay kumar 8.625 71 159 Geology

203372 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Anish lalyal Mohan Lal sharma 8.625 67.26 160 History

203315 M.A.Hindi Pooja Devi D/O - Vijay Kumar 8.625 64 161 Dogri

203350 M.P.Ed Muhammed saleem malik Mohd bashir 8.625 63.4 162 Urdu

203091 M.Ed Suneha Bharti Subash Chander 8.62 79 163 Education

203361 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Kunika Mahajan Naresh Mahajan 8.615 84.17 164 Economics

202806 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Rizwan Ul Akram Mohd Akram 8.605 66.67 165 DSRS
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203281 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Sukhpreet Singh Narain Singh 8.6 81 166 The Business School

203094 M.Sc. Mathematics Tariq Gulzar Gulzar Hussain 8.6 78 167 Urdu

202773 MBA (IB) Fiza Charak Anil Charak 8.595 74.53 168 SHTM

202627 M.Sc. Zoology Megha khatri Prem kumar khatri 8.585 88 169 Environmental Sciences

203045 M.Com Parveen akhtar Ahmed ali 8.585 80.2 170 Education

203388 M.Com Harbans Kaur  Harvinder Singh and Mandeep Kaur 8.585 79.14 171 Economics

202660 M.Com Anmol bhat Suresh kumar bhat 8.585 78.24 172 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203061 M.Sc .Physics Metali Choudhary Suresh Kumar 8.585 71.6 173 Environmental Sciences

202937 M.Sc .Physics Abrar Lodhi Barkit Hussain 8.585 71.37 174 Home Science

203182 M.Sc. Electronics Mohasin Ali Wani Shoket Ali Wani 8.585 67.5 175 The Business School

203148 M.A.Urdu MUKHTAR AHMED RIAZ AHMED 8.585 67.2 176 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202771 M.Sc.Botany Priya Devi Sh Ashok Kumar 8.58 86.9 177 Zoology

202607 M.Sc. Geography Fahima Jan Nazir Ahmed Wani 8.58 83.27 178 Physics

203125 M.Sc.Chemistry Manvee Parlad Singh 8.58 80.27 179 Psychology

203509 M.Sc.Botany Nishu Devi Amresh Singh 8.58 74.6 180 Psychology

202630 M.Sc. Zoology AAYUSHI AABHA BRIJ NANDAN SINGH JAMWAL 8.58 73 181 Economics

203089 M.Com Saksham yadav Satan singh 8.58 70.69 182 Political Science

203468 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Rinku Sharma Romesh Lal 8.57 77.4 183 The Business School

203510 M.P.Ed Farhan khan Akhlaq Ahmed 8.565 68 184 Urdu

203473 M.P.Ed Gaurav jarial janak raj 8.565 65.1 185 Psychology

203464 M.P.Ed Ankush Sharma Rampaul sharma 8.565 51.9 186 ICccR & HRM

202933 M.Sc. Human Genetics Maryam kouser Shakeel Ahmed 8.545 69.33 187 Psychology

203472 MBA Rytham Sharma Sanjeev Sharma 8.54 66.67 188 Home Science

203343 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies SANCHIT SHARMA SH. RAKESH SHARMA 8.535 58.08 189 Home Science

202708 M.Sc. Biotechnology shriya kundan asha kundan 8.53 71.77 190 Buddhist Studies

203347 M.Ed Anjali Sharma Chaman lal Sharma 8.52 78.66 191 Education

203560 MBA Yasmina Mahajan Vivek Mahajan 8.51 78.1 192 The Business School

203318 M.Sc. Mathematics Madhavi Balwant rai 8.5 88.7 193 Psychology

203419 M.A.Urdu Alia Tabussam MOHD RAFIEQ 8.5 86.3 194 History

203069 M.Sc. Electronics Akshat Sharma Mukesh Kumar 8.5 86.22 195 Geology

203245 M.A. Economics Dipakshi Rani Darshan lal 8.5 82.7 196 The Business School

203181 M.Sc.Botany Mahini Sharma Sham lal 8.5 82.69 197 Zoology

202655 M.A. Political Science Shiv Shakti Sunaina Balvinder Kumar 8.5 82.64 198 Sociology

202781 M.Com Rakshita mahajan Narinder gupta 8.5 82.6 199 History

203110 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Tannu Raina Subhash Raina 8.5 80.2 200 Home Science

202673 M.A. Economics Gurkirat Kour Charan Pal Singh 8.5 79.48 201 Political Science

202671 M.A. Political Science Vanshika Bhaskar Nath 8.5 79 202 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202840 M.A. Political Science Mannat Sharma Nand kishore 8.5 78.96 203 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202668 M.A. Political Science Shubhika Kundal Vinod Kundal 8.5 78.67 204 Sociology

203075 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Avanshika Subash Chander 8.5 77.88 205 Political Science

203438 M.Sc.Chemistry Manju Devi Roop Lal Mehra 8.5 77.63 206 History

203179 M.Sc .Physics Karanjit Kaur Satpaul Singh 8.5 77.61 207 Geology

202705 M.Sc. Geography Gagandeep kour Gurcharan singh 8.5 77.58 208 Punjabi

202986 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Aishna Jasrotia Rakesh Singh 8.5 77.42 209 DSRS

203112 M.A.English Vimarshi Koul Pawan Ji Koul 8.5 76 210 Home Science

203121 M.Sc.Chemistry Khushboo Sharma Joginder Kumar 8.5 75.48 211 History

202776 MBA (IB) Akshita Gupta Raman Gupta 8.5 74.48 212 SHTM

203341 M.Sc. Electronics Anjali sharma Ram parsad 8.5 72.51 213 Geology

203050 M.Sc .Physics Akshar Chandel Narinder Singh 8.5 72.5 214 Environmental Sciences

202885 M.A. Economics Shuchita Sharma Narayan Dutt Sharma 8.5 71.3 215 DSRS

203162 M.A. Sociology Tahera Anjum Noor jumal 8.5 68.6 216 Psychology

203440 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Simran Dhar Moti Lal Dhar 8.495 76.4 217 Mathematics

203557 MBA Mridul Mahajan Sunil gupta 8.49 85 218 The Business School

203569 MBA Shalini chib Vijay singh 8.49 75.5 219 Philosophy

202795 MBA Abhinav Sharma Parveen Kumar 8.48 70.8 220 SHTM
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203532 MBA Sarthak Khajuria Sh. Anita Kumari 8.465 74.1 221 SHTM

202849 M.A.Punjabi Gurneet kour Kamaljeet singh 8.455 75 222 Home Science

203432 M.P.Ed Veshva jeet singh Gaja singh 8.44 87.09 223 Education

203455 M.P.Ed Saqib Mahmood Mahmood Ahmed 8.44 79.83 224 Urdu

203539 M.P.Ed Pankaj Sharma Babu Ram 8.44 59.7 225 SHTM

203408 M.P.Ed Innam Naseer Mohd Naseer khan 8.44 58 226 Lifelong Learning (Pahari)

202745 MBA (IB) METALI BHALGOTRA Rajesh Bhalgtora 8.44 76.6 227 Commerce

203475 MBA Tanishka Rohmetra Vishal Rohmetra 8.425 83.2 228 Home Science

202981 MBA Gitanjali sharma Sarishat Kumar 8.425 73.9 229 Home Science

203126 M.Com Rohiny Gupta Ajay Gupta and Neetu Gupta 8.42 78.3 230 SHTM

203280 M.Sc .Physics Sneha Sharma Ramesh kumar Sharma 8.42 72.56 231 Buddhist Studies

203037 MBA Harsh Gupta Rajesh kumar gupta 8.415 70 232 SHTM

202775 M.Sc .Physics MANAKSHI KATOCH KALWANT SINGH 8.415 79.12 233 Geology

203174 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Meehika Sharma Sulakshana Sharma 8.415 78.4 234 English

203149 M.Sc.Chemistry Sunakshi sharma Vijay Kumar 8.415 78.39 235 Geology

202703 M.A Education Ananya Gupta Rishu Gupta 8.415 78.3 236 History

202735 M.Sc. Geography Pooja Devi Sh. vakil chand  and smt. Vaishno Devi 8.415 78.09 237 Environmental Sciences

202866 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Rupali Sharma Haresh Kumar Sharma 8.415 76.69 238 School of Biotechnology

203558 MBA Alpesha Gupta Vishal Gupta 8.415 75.08 239 SHTM

203345 M.Sc .Physics Harmandeep kour S.Gurbachan singh 8.415 74.3 240 Buddhist Studies

203108 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Tripti Antahal Mohan Chand 8.415 71.58 241 The Business School

202706 M.A.Punjabi EKROOP KOUR SAPINDER SINGH 8.415 69.36 242 Psychology

203218 M.A.Urdu Asia koser Ghulam Rasool 8.415 63.9 243 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203068 M.Sc. Mathematics Nikita Gupta Ravi Rakesh 8.4 76.4 244 Education

203336 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Pritika Rani Sher Singh 8.395 58.88 245 Home Science

202602 MBA Suhani Jamwal Sandeep Singh Jamwal 8.38 74.52 246 Philosophy

202861 M.Sc. Human Genetics Jaspreet kour Dr Onkar Singh 8.38 68 247 Psychology

202952 M.A.English Sayeda Mahlaqua Batool Basharat Ali Shah 8.375 85.12 248 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202628 M.Sc. Zoology Monika Sharma Sudesh kumar 8.375 84.5 249 Environmental Sciences

202747 M.A. Political Science Sakshi Ravinder Sharma 8.375 79.55 250 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203036 M.A. Sociology Anushka Sharma Ritu Sharma 8.375 76.15 251 Education

202702 M.A. Sociology Reetika sharma Pawan Kumar 8.375 74.39 252 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203161 M.A. Sociology Mebish Akhter Riaz Ahmed 8.375 70.76 253 Psychology

202605 M.P.Ed Gourav Partap Singh Karan singh 8.375 70 254 Psychology

203130 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Vanshika Parihar Vikram Parihar 8.375 68.5 255 SHTM

203412 M.Ed MANMEET KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 8.37 68.73 256 Psychology

203290 MBA Bahul sehgal Vikas sehgal 8.37 63.46 257 SHTM

202992 MBA ANANYA CHOPRA MR. VISHAL CHOPRA 8.34 75.9 258 Home Science

203566 MBA Anirudh Abrol Lucky Abrol 8.34 67.64 259 SHTM

202662 M.Sc. Zoology Shakeela Akhter Mohd Yousaf 8.335 82.33 260 School of Biotechnology

203118 M.Sc.Chemistry Jhanvi Pangotra Tarsam Lal 8.335 80.2 261 History

203122 M.Sc.Chemistry Sheetal Verma Ajay kumar 8.335 79.82 262 History

202853 M.Sc. Geography Radhika Sharma Sushil Sharma 8.335 79.45 263 Geology

202647 M.Sc. Zoology Sheenu Parihar Rajinder Singh Parihar 8.335 78.66 264 Environmental Sciences

202653 M.Sc. Zoology Nitika Manhas Raj Kumar 8.335 76.8 265 Human Genetics

203180 M.Sc. Geography Saksham Singh Chouhan Rashpal Singh 8.335 76.42 266 Geology

202606 M.Sc. Zoology Kashish Dogra Ramesh Chander Renu Devi 8.335 74.55 267 Psychology

202733 M.Sc. Geography Ruqaya tabasum Muneer Ahmed 8.335 68.7 268 History

203212 M.Com Parminder Kour Bhopinder Singh 8.335 66.71 269 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203446 M.A.Urdu Sajad qasim Mohd qasim 8.33 78 270 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202698 M.Sc .Physics Nouman Ahmed Dar Nisar Hussain Dar 8.33 77.96 271 Home Science

203073 M.Com Shruti Mr. Ashok Singh 8.33 75.61 272 Lifelong Learning

203231 M.Com Tanu Gupta Raj Kumar Gupta 8.33 71.8 273 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202983 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Sharma180302@gmail.com Suram chand 8.33 70.13 274 Political Science

203235 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Aaditya Sharma Jatinder Sharma 8.325 77.18 275 Mathematics
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203324 M.P.Ed Navdeep Singh Phopinder Singh 8.315 58.42 276 Education

203115 M.A. Psychology Nupur Mahajan Sudesh kumar gupta 8.31 89.7 277 ICccR & HRM

203271 M.Sc. Mathematics Sheetal Sharma Yash paul 8.3 85.67 278 Statistics

203264 M.Sc. Mathematics Mohit kumar Kishori lal 8.3 79.42 279 History

202863 M.Sc. Geography Khushi Langeh Waryam Singh 8.3 77.1 280 Geology

203265 M.Ed Rashi Rajinder kumar 8.3 63.57 281 ICccR & HRM

202644 M.Sc. Zoology Samiksha Sharma Ashwani Kumar 8.295 78.02 282 Human Genetics

203213 M.Sc. Human Genetics Priya Rajput Kuldeep singh 8.29 69.99 283 DSRS

202791 MBA Ayush Gupta Rohit Gupta 8.28 69 284 Psychology

203339 M.A. Psychology Mansvi Sharma Rakesh Sharma 8.27 74.65 285 Education

202948 M.A. Psychology Madhu gupta Samarty Gupta 8.265 74.82 286 Sociology

202697 M.Sc. Microbiology Ragini Gupta Rajesh Kumar 8.265 71.6 287 Psychology

203563 MBA Dhruv Gupta Sunil Gupta 8.26 78.2 288 English

203244 M.A.Punjabi Mandeep kour Amarjeet singh 8.255 70.03 289 Home Science

202788 MBA Aman kumar Mohan lal 8.255 72 290 Psychology

203555 MBA VASU BHARDWAJ VIVEK BHARDWAJ 8.255 63 291 ICccR & HRM

202896 M.A. Economics Revanshi abrol Ajay kumar 8.25 83.1 292 The Business School

203380 M.A.Urdu Heena anjum Riaz ahmed 8.25 82.7 293 History

202816 M.Sc.Botany Tanuja Manhas Sh.Resham Singh 8.25 82.48 294 Psychology

202860 M.A. Political Science Tamanna Sharma Gulshan Raina 8.25 81 295 Buddhist Studies

203369 M.Sc.Chemistry SHELLY PARMAR VIRENDER SINGH 8.25 78.4 296 Political Science

203109 M.Sc.Chemistry ABHIMANYU SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR 8.25 77.7 297 Political Science

203139 M.A. History Manshi Choudhary Mohinder singh 8.25 77.5 298 Buddhist Studies

203035 M.Sc. Geography HARSHITA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR 8.25 76.86 299 History

203133 M.A. History Vishali Devi Madan Lal 8.25 75.36 300 Philosophy

203453 M.A. History Mehboob Ahmed Ab Karim 8.25 75.3 301 Urdu

203416 M.A. Sociology Mehak Akhter Manzoor Ul Din 8.25 74.64 302 History

202924 M.Com Ritika Sharma Yash Paul 8.25 74.42 303 Geography

202935 M.A. Political Science Malvi Arora Neel kamal arora 8.25 74.19 304 Psychology

202878 M.A. History Akankasha Devi Kuldeep Singh 8.25 74 305 DSRS

202938 M.A. History Kanika Sharma Ravikant khajuria 8.25 73.55 306 Psychology

203390 M.A. Sociology Enamika Sharma Susheel Kumar 8.25 73.1 307 Home Science

202793 M.A. Economics Shivani Sharma Naresh sharma 8.25 72.31 308 DSRS

203197 M.Sc. Geography Diya Thapa Dass Ram 8.25 71.44 309 Geology

202911 M.A. Sociology NANDIKA TEJINDER DR.KIRAN BALA 8.25 71.25 310 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203063 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Raghav sharma Prem kumar 8.25 69.7 311 Economics

203081 M.Com Parth Koul Ramesh Kumar Koul 8.25 69 312 Political Science

203327 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Abay Partap Singh Randip Singh 8.25 67.6 313 Education

202962 M.A.Sanskrit Kashish Sharma Sh.Tirth Ram 8.25 66.23 314 Hindi

203548 MBA Danish Gupta Sachin Gupta 8.25 64.5 315 English

203224 M.Ed Ridhima devi Sh.Surinder Singh 8.235 66.24 316 Education

203543 MBA Rishita Gupta Rakesh Gupta 8.23 80 317 Psychology

203584 M.A. Psychology Tavish Bhattacharjee Kuntal Bhattacharjee 8.23 79.4 318 Sociology

203489 MBA Khushi Sharma Ravinder Sharma 8.23 71.6 319 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203476 MBA Rahul Raina Pintoo Raj Raina 8.225 70.1 320 Home Science

202999 M.A.Punjabi Ranjeet singh Raghbir singh 8.215 76.2 321 Home Science

202859 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences JASNEH KOUR DALVINDER SINGH 8.21 77 322 School of Biotechnology

202643 M.Sc. Zoology Rizwan Ul Haq Ghulam Nabi Lohar 8.205 73.22 323 Human Genetics

203505 M.Sc. Applied Geology ABHAY KUMAR SINGH BRAJESH SINGH 8.2 66.22 324 Remote Sensing & GIS

203241 M.A. Psychology Himanshi Negi Sushma Negi 8.19 78.7 325 Philosophy

203314 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Ajay Singh Dleep Singh 8.185 64.27 326 The Business School

203016 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Mohd Amir Mohd Nawaz 8.175 67.65 327 Geography

202603 M.Sc. Geography Taiba kosser Abdul gani 8.17 81.84 328 History

202763 M.A Education Khushi Gupta Surinder Gupta 8.17 73.51 329 Education

203358 M.A.Urdu Meyan tahira neyazi Meyan miskeen ali 8.17 65.58 330 Education
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202804 MBA Aryamanan Gupta Rohit Gupta 8.165 69.06 331 Commerce

203346 M.Sc .Physics Sameer Ahmed Mohd Ashraf Batt 8.165 81.82 332 Home Science

202925 M.Sc. Geography Akshar Goswami Arun Kumar Sharma 8.165 77.8 333 Remote Sensing & GIS

202982 M.Sc. Geography Govind Manocha Manish Manocha 8.165 75.8 334 History

202922 M.Com Savita sharma Dev raj 8.165 73.68 335 Geography

202832 M.A Education Tania lahotra Rakesh kumar 8.165 73.6 336 Education

202979 M.Com Suhani Nagyal Hans Raj 8.165 73.4 337 Environmental Sciences

202827 M.A Education Kuldeep singh Mangat singh 8.165 68.73 338 History

202730 M.Sc. Geography Muzafar Ahmed Mohd Sharief khan 8.165 68.3 339 Environmental Sciences

203585 MBA (IB) Hansika Gupta Suresh Gupta 8.16 0 340 Psychology

202931 M.Ed Nisha Sharma Girdhari lal 8.145 61.07 341 Education

203359 M.A.Journalism & Media Studies Adhiti Rajput Darshan singh 8.14 62.2 342 Home Science

203240 M.A. Economics ARTI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 8.125 83 343 The Business School

202648 M.Sc. Zoology Rishav sharma Rajinder kumar sharma 8.125 81.2 344 Human Genetics

203474 M.Sc. Applied Geology Kamakshi Sharma Raj Kumar 8.125 79.54 345 History

203524 M.A.English Yashvee sharma Ashok Kumar and Rajni Sharma 8.125 78.6 346 Geography

202680 M.A. Sociology Kashish Gupta Vikas Gupta 8.125 78.5 347 Home Science

202873 M.A.Dogri Komal chib Balraj singh 8.125 75.88 348 Dogri

202751 M.A. History Riya sharma Sh.Viriender Kumar/Smt.Parsino Devi 8.125 74.03 349 Sociology

202624 M.Sc. Zoology Khushi samotra Vinod Kumar 8.125 73.7 350 Human Genetics

202942 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences SIMRAN KOTWAL ASHOK KUMAR 8.125 73.47 351 Geology

202710 M.A. Sociology Yuvika Jamwal Rameshwar Singh 8.125 73.04 352 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202939 M.A. History Tamanna Shan Darshana Devi 8.125 72.12 353 Psychology

203220 M.A. Economics Deepanjli Gupta Ram parkash 8.125 72.07 354 The Business School

203214 M.A.English Anandani Gupta Anil Gupta 8.125 72 355 Sociology

202864 M.A. Political Science Khushi verma Om Parkash verma 8.125 70.68 356 History

202722 M.A. Sociology Arohini Devi Bazar Singh 8.125 70 357 English

203517 M.Sc. Electronics Suhani Krishan dev 8.125 68.91 358 Geology

203263 M.A.Sanskrit Avtar krishan Sh.Gori lal 8.125 65 359 Buddhist Studies

202797 M.A. History Sumeet Sharma Kamal Sharma 8.125 64.68 360 Buddhist Studies

202957 M.A. Sociology Mituka Thakur Surinder kumar anand 8.125 62 361 Geography

202951 M.A. Psychology Kashish Jandial Raj Kumar Jandial 8.115 78.24 362 Hindi

203242 M.Sc. Mathematics Anil Kumar Khajuria Sham Lal 8.1 76.97 363 History

203461 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Susheel Sharma Surinder Kumar 8.095 64.1 364 Mathematics

203572 M.Sc.Chemistry Kendra gupta D/o Shamli Gupta and Ravinder Gupta 8.085 82.52 365 Sociology

202881 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Shazia Ashraf Naik Mohd Ashraf Naik & Najmun Nissah 8.085 76.15 366 Zoology

203459 M.Sc. Applied Geology Khushi Harbans singh 8.085 76 367 Geography

203239 M.A.Urdu Tania Batool Mohd Ashrif 8.085 72.55 368 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202664 M.A Education RASHMI JURYAL RAJESH KUMAR 8.085 71.7 369 Sociology

203165 M.Sc.Chemistry Anish Mahajan Sh. Anil kumar 8.085 71.22 370 Psychology

202724 M.Com Riya sharma Rajesh Kumar 8.085 68.48 371 History

203428 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Rithik Barsal Baldev Singh 8.085 64.99 372 Electronics

202838 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Himani Abrol Ravi Kumar 8.08 75.93 373 School of Biotechnology

203330 M.A.Urdu Mohd Raquib Mohd Farooq 8.08 61.07 374 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203331 M.Ed Simran Sharma Sh. Kunj lal Sharma 8.07 62.14 375 Psychology

203234 M.Ed Iqra tabasum Mohd sharief 8.07 57.15 376 Psychology

202766 MBA Manasvi Satish kumar tikoo 8.06 66 377 The Business School

202629 M.Sc. Biotechnology MOSLAM DOLMA TSEWANG RABGAIS 8.04 75.91 378 Psychology

203567 MBA Danishveer Singh Hardeep Singh 8.025 76 379 Psychology

203095 M.Ed Priyanka Kotwal Reshpaul Singh 8.015 64.9 380 Geology

203209 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Randeep Kaur Daler Singh 8.005 69 381 The Business School

202899 MBA Fiza mughal Mohd. Ayoub Mughal 8.005 60.407 382 Geography

202993 M.Sc .Physics Vinesh bhargav Vipan kumar 8 86.9 383 Geography

203084 M.A.English Khushi Jaswal Rajesh Jaswal 8 82.69 384 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203062 M.Sc.Botany Anjali galoch Balbir Singh 8 82.2 385 Human Genetics
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202818 M.A. Political Science Tanu Sharma Ashok Kumar 8 81.1 386 Philosophy

203129 M.A. Political Science MEHNAZ AKHTER MOHD SADIQ 8 80 387 History

202929 M.Sc.Chemistry Shivanjli Suresh Kumar 8 77.67 388 History

203085 M.A.English Pavleen kour Manjeet Singh 8 76.66 389 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203366 M.A. Psychology Udhav Jamwal Rajesh Kumar 8 76.57 390 DSRS

203279 M.A. Psychology Deachen Angmo Tashi Paldan 8 76.3 391 Education

203500 M.A. History Attiya rehman Mohd Manir mughal 8 76.3 392 Political Science

202862 M.A.Dogri Janve Sharma Gopal Dass 8 76 393 Sociology

203243 M.Com Suhani kapoor Ajay Kapoor 8 75.44 394 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202813 M.Sc. Geography Raja Nazarat hussain Zakir Hussain 8 75.24 395 Human Genetics

202718 M.A. Sociology Mamta Sharma Krishan Lal Sharma 8 71.8 396 Home Science

202767 M.A. Political Science Sana Amin Malik Mohd Amin Malik 8 71 397 History

203531 M.A.Sanskrit Mehak Manhas Mangal Singh Manhas 8 70.96 398 Hindi

202783 M.A Education Priyanshi Verma Ram Lal 8 69 399 Sociology

202755 M.A Education Vishakha Sharma Sh. Shashi Paul 8 68.36 400 History

203147 M.A. History Amshi sharma Rajesh sharma 8 66 401 Home Science

203308 M.A. Economics Seema Sharma Ved Parkash 8 66 402 The Business School

203171 M.A.Sanskrit Bhumika Sharma Manga Ram 8 64.57 403 English

202882 M.A Education Sandil Mahajan Sh. Darshan kumar 8 63.5 404 Education

203072 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Piyush choudhary Vicky choudhary 8 55.46 405 Economics

203550 M.Sc. Statistics Sarandeep Kour Tarlok Singh 7.98 65.72 406 ICccR & HRM

202819 MBA (IB) Priyanka devi Ram raj 7.97 71.6 407 Commerce

203561 MBA Minal Puri Sanjeev Puri 7.965 72.8 408 The Business School

203439 M.Sc. Applied Geology Tamana langeh Jagdish kumar 7.965 68.67 409 Remote Sensing & GIS

202635 M.Sc. Zoology Tahzima Saleem Mohd Saleem 7.96 72.33 410 Human Genetics

203493 M.Sc.Home Science Deepanshi Sh.Kamaljeet 7.96 62.069 411 Education

203267 M.Sc. Electronics Manisha Thakur Sh. Yog Raj Singh 7.955 71.5 412 Geology

202758 MBA (IB) Mehak Sh. Koushal Kumar 7.935 67.76 413 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203542 MBA Kalyan Khajuria Jagdish Lal 7.935 56 414 Lifelong Learning

203117 M.A. Psychology Roshni Kandroo Om Prakash Kandroo 7.92 76.79 415 Sociology

202930 M.Sc.Chemistry Deepali kumari Prehlad Singh 7.92 76.39 416 History

203229 M.Sc.Chemistry Tania Aslam Mohd Aslam 7.92 68.97 417 History

203391 M.Sc. Electronics ARYAN SAMBYAL DALBIR SINGH 7.92 63.54 418 Geology

202786 M.Sc .Physics Manav Partap Singh Rathore Uttam Singh 7.915 80.9 419 History

203150 M.Sc.Chemistry Komal Sharma Romesh Chander 7.915 79.13 420 DSRS

203360 M.Ed Safoora Ayub Mohd Ayub Zargar 7.915 77.42 421 Education

202876 M.Com Eshween kour Jarnail Singh 7.915 77 422 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202719 M.A Education Vaishali sharma Kamal kishore sharma 7.915 73.21 423 History

203424 M.Sc.Botany Arbaz Bashir Bashir Ahmed 7.915 73.15 424 Zoology

203023 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Shifali Sharma Sh. Satish Kumar 7.915 72.68 425 Geography

203082 M.Sc .Physics Sanchit Kumar Pawan Kumar 7.915 72 426 Buddhist Studies

202686 M.A Education Lovi Bhagat Dev Raj 7.915 71.7 427 Education

202872 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences kajal Thakur Romesh kumar Thakur 7.915 70.1 428 Geology

203195 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Shambhavi Pandey Shree Rudra Bhan Pandey 7.915 69.066 429 The Business School

202959 MBA (IB) Yuvraj bhadrala Rajan bhadrala 7.91 71 430 The Business School

203096 MBA (IB) Mehnaz choudhary Sazadh Hussain 7.905 66.9 431 History

203042 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Irfan Ahmed Mubasher Hussain 7.89 67 432 The Business School

203193 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Rashmi Thakur Sher Singh 7.89 64.51 433 Physics

203009 MBA (Tourism) Sakshi Sharma Narayan Dutt 7.89 86.9 434 ICccR & HRM

202685 M.A.English ASHU RANI Narayan Singh 7.875 84.4 435 Political Science

203227 M.A. History Nitin sharma Parshotam lal 7.875 80 436 Home Science

202874 M.A. Political Science Sunidhi Sharma Sh. Jagdish Chander 7.875 79.05 437 Economics

203107 M.A. History Sheetal Singh Swaran Singh 7.875 77.5 438 DSRS

202799 M.A. Economics Manvi Singh Ajit Babu 7.875 77.11 439 DSRS

202688 M.A. Political Science Shaheen Kotwal Jyoti Kumari, Khudmukhtar Dev 7.875 76.88 440 Centre for Women Studies (UG)
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203533 M.A.English Manya Sharma M. P. Sharma 7.875 75.56 441 History

202963 M.A. History Neha devi Hem Raj 7.875 74.3 442 DSRS

203225 MBA (IB) Yogesh Satcal Jagdish Kumar 7.875 71.89 443 History

203164 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Prachi Sharma Ram Paul 7.875 70.3 444 History

203207 M.A. Economics Abhishek Bhagat Satish Kumar 7.875 70.2 445 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203064 M.A.English Tithi Dinesh singh 7.875 69.289 446 Home Science

202709 M.A. Economics Shahida shamas Shamas Din 7.875 69 447 The Business School

203499 M.A. Economics Lubna Arjmand Malik Mohd Younis 7.875 68.65 448 The Business School

203589 M.Sc  (Human Genetics) Bipasha Rani Joginder Paul 7.875 67.9 449 DSRS

202803 M.A. Sociology Simran Roy Sher Singh 7.875 66.84 450 Geography

203079 M.A. History Avantika Sharma Sh. Raminder kumar 7.875 63.7 451 Buddhist Studies

202723 M.A. Political Science Samrity Sharma Mohinder Kumar 7.875 61.42 452 Education

203031 M.A.Punjabi Jorawar Singh Charan Kamal Singh 7.865 70.19 453 The Business School

203409 M.A.Punjabi Navneeta singh Jasbir Singh 7.86 51.33 454 Hindi

203101 M.A. Psychology Nafisa Khanam Ghulam Nabi 7.85 75.91 455 Hindi

203588 MBA (IB) Ratul Jamwal Neeraj Jamwal 7.845 0 456 The Business School

203523 M.Sc. Applied Geology Radhika Angral Pritam Lal 7.845 75.48 457 Buddhist Studies

203103 M.Com Taranpreet Singh Tirath Singh 7.835 77.07 458 Punjabi

203305 M.Sc.Chemistry Prabhat Singh Sagar Singh 7.835 75.6 459 DSRS

202658 M.Com Parik Thapa Suresh Kumar 7.835 74 460 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202650 M.A Education Aditi Wazir Shakti singh 7.835 67.78 461 Education

202693 M.A Education Anjali nagotra Naresh kumar 7.835 66.23 462 Sociology

203397 M.A.Urdu Mohd saleem Mohd shafi 7.835 63.39 463 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203434 M.A.Urdu Sayeeda asia batool Sayed mohd taqi 7.835 62 464 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202909 M.Sc. Geography Sharoz bilal Bilal hussain 7.835 60.14 465 Geology

203325 M.Ed Ravinder Singh Yog Raj 7.835 59.8 466 Education

202817 M.Sc. Geography Mohd hafiz Abdul Rashid batt 7.835 59.44 467 Geology

203521 MBA Shivansh Magotra Romesh Kumar 7.83 70 468 Philosophy

203368 M.Sc.Chemistry Nikhita sharma Ravinder sharma 7.83 68.92 469 Sociology

203514 M.A.Urdu Abdul Qadar Ashiq Hussain 7.83 63.87 470 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202770 MBA (IB) Achyutam Khajuria Abhinav Sharma 7.815 67.9 471 The Business School

202921 MBA (IB) Aryan Dogra Som Nath 7.815 78.5 472 Lifelong Learning

203502 M.Sc. Applied Geology Kamal Nain Jai Krishan 7.81 76.45 473 Zoology

203273 M.Sc. Mathematics Tayerra Tabassum Kasana Neef Mohd. 7.8 75 474 Statistics

202638 M.Sc. Zoology Dhruv sharma Rameshwar kumar 7.795 79.8 475 Human Genetics

202649 M.Sc. Zoology Sakshi sharma Pawan kumar 7.79 71.06 476 Human Genetics

202950 MBA (IB) Arti sharma Atma Ram 7.785 72 477 Commerce

202865 MBA Sidharth Chopra Rajesh Chopra 7.78 59.75 478 Commerce

203465 MBA Rajsi Vaid Rajesh Vaid 7.775 70 479 Philosophy

203384 M.A. Psychology Kanureet kour Ravinder Singh 7.77 74.45 480 ICccR & HRM

203370 MBA Akesh Kumar Bishnesh Kumar Billawaria 7.77 71 481 ICccR & HRM

203104 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Rohil Khan Abdul Ghani 7.765 70 482 Lifelong Learning (Pahari)

202809 MBA (Tourism) Agreema Sharma Pawan Sharma 7.765 66.38 483 ICccR & HRM

203340 M.A.English Tanu Sambyal Bharat Singh 7.75 83.54 484 Hindi

202989 M.Sc.Botany Lakshmi Nidhi Sanjeev Kumar 7.75 81.33 485 Human Genetics

203060 M.A.English Plakshi Kapoor Sanjay Kapoor 7.75 79 486 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202846 M.A. History Namita Gupta Sh Pawan Kumar Gupta 7.75 77.5 487 Sociology

203070 M.Sc.Botany Mohammad Sarwar Mohammad ayoub thukar 7.75 77.3 488 Zoology

202732 M.Sc. Geography Tabish javeed Javeed Iqbal 7.75 76.8 489 Geology

202750 M.A. Political Science KOMAL SHARMA KRISHAN KANT 7.75 76.7 490 Education

202740 M.A.English Jasmeen Kour Vikram Singh 7.75 75.69 491 Political Science

203490 M.A. Political Science Deepak Surmal S/O: Ram Raj 7.75 74.76 492 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202694 M.A. Political Science Janvi Sharma Sushil Bushan 7.75 74.33 493 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203052 M.A.English Shazia Taj D/O Mohd Taj 7.75 74 494 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202976 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Pallvi Sharma Pawan Kumar 7.75 73.58 495 Political Science
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203004 M.A. Political Science Saquib Farooq Naik Farooq Ahmed Naik 7.75 73.21 496 Sociology

202752 M.A. Political Science Kavita Devi Vijay Kumar 7.75 73.15 497 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203155 M.Sc.Chemistry Avinash Moten Balbir Chand 7.75 73.1 498 Political Science

203192 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Sachit  punia Mr.surinder kumar 7.75 73 499 Education

203093 M.Sc.Chemistry Komal sharma Radhey ram 7.75 72.54 500 Physics

202699 M.Com Lavanya Kotwal Vivek Kotwal ( father ) Meenakshi Kotwal (mother)7.75 72.3 501 Political Science

203396 M.Sc.Chemistry Zobeya Akhter Akhter Ali 7.75 72.18 502 Sociology

202715 M.A. Political Science Aditi Sharma Yash Paul Sharma 7.75 72 503 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202782 M.A Education ISHA DEVI RAJ PAL 7.75 72 504 Education

202972 MBA Kalyani Singh Manhas Prof. parikshat Singh Manhas 7.75 71.21 505 ICccR & HRM

202868 M.A. History Sarju kumari Regbir singh 7.75 70.7 506 DSRS

202696 M.Sc. Geography Muniba kouser Mohd zaffar 7.75 70.28 507 History

203278 M.A. Sociology Sonam Angmo Sonam Rinchen 7.75 69.6 508 Lifelong Learning

203127 M.A. Sociology Imran Bashir Mohd Bashir 7.75 68.82 509 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203143 M.A. Economics Nisha Devi Krishan lal 7.75 66.93 510 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203186 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Sahil parwaiz Parwaiz ahmed 7.75 66.65 511 Sociology

203219 M.Sc .Physics Abhishek Verma Sh. Gharu Ram 7.75 66.52 512 Geography

203378 M.Sc.Chemistry Mohd Aqeeb Mohd sadiq 7.75 66.083 513 Political Science

202639 M.A Education Nitu Devi Atam Vijay 7.75 65.57 514 Lifelong Learning

202852 M.A.Urdu Shabir Ahmed Mithoo Gujjar 7.75 57.9 515 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203477 M.Sc. Applied Geology Ujjawal Kumar Mishra Anil Kumar Mishra 7.74 66.3 516 Remote Sensing & GIS

202955 M.Ed Vishal Sharma Hans Raj & Kunti Devi 7.735 58.33 517 Education

202839 MBA (Tourism) Janvi Mahajan Rajeev gupta 7.73 70 518 ICccR & HRM

202856 MBA Jatin Kundal Dwarka Abilash 7.715 65.8 519 Philosophy

203295 M.Sc. Electronics Ridhima Dubey Gopal Krishan 7.71 70.24 520 Geology

203058 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Pavneet Kour Jatinder Pal Singh 7.71 66.41 521 Geography

202833 M.A Education Meenakshi devi Sh.Rash paul 7.7 57.57 522 Education

203513 M.Ed Priya Sangotra Darshan Lal 7.69 56.6 523 Education

203185 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Amit Singh Balbir Singh 7.685 73.96 524 The Business School

202774 MBA (IB) MANTHAN SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA 7.685 62 525 The Business School

203228 M.Sc .Physics Him Shikhar Katoch Satish Kumar Katoch 7.67 72.06 526 Geography

203226 M.A.Urdu Binam Tosh Bansi Lal 7.67 67.68 527 History

202761 M.Sc. Geography Samiksha Thakur Mohinder Singh 7.67 64.54 528 History

202949 M.A Education Sonika Devi Sait Singh 7.67 57.2 529 Education

202633 M.Sc. Zoology Palvi sharma Gulshan kumar 7.665 85.722 530 Human Genetics

202792 M.Sc.Botany Diksha Mandyal Karan Singh 7.665 79.4 531 Human Genetics

203048 M.Sc.Chemistry Abdul Wahid S/o Mushtaq Ahmed 7.665 74 532 Philosophy

202822 M.A Education Sakshi bhagat Labha Ram 7.665 69.8 533 Sociology

202780 M.Com ERIMAN SINGH DUTTA BALBIR SINGH DUTTA 7.665 69.7 534 Commerce

203252 M.Com Verindera Bhagat Jagan Nath Bhagat 7.665 65.26 535 Political Science

202609 M.A Education DIKSHA KHAJURIA ASHA RAM 7.665 64.6 536 Education

203156 M.Sc.Chemistry Anmol Sharma Kartar Chand Sharma 7.665 63.75 537 Political Science

202796 M.A Education Vishali Darshan Lal 7.665 60.42 538 Sociology

203210 M.A.Punjabi SIMRANJIT SINGH ISHER SINGH 7.655 51.6 539 Hindi

202870 M.A. Political Science Tania Chib Raghbir Singh Chib 7.625 77.7 540 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202812 M.A.English JEEVIKA KOHLI ASHISH KOHLI 7.625 74.38 541 Philosophy

202897 M.A. Political Science Nagit Firdose Faisal Hussain shah 7.625 74 542 Urdu

203201 M.A.English Sukriti shrikul Chaman shrikul 7.625 73.42 543 Sociology

203088 M.A. History Jasleen kour Amarjeet singh 7.625 72.18 544 Buddhist Studies

203028 M.A. History Prerna Chandan Rakesh Kumar 7.625 71.73 545 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203293 M.Sc. Electronics Jasleen kour Ranjeet singh; Narinder kour 7.625 70.18 546 Geology

203435 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Sonali punia SURINDER KUMAR 7.625 69.2 547 Sociology

202737 M.A. History Gitaniyah Verma Kaka Ram Verma 7.625 66.8 548 Buddhist Studies

202717 M.A. History FALAK HAFIZ ABDUL HAFIZ 7.625 66.46 549 Urdu

202987 M.A.Sanskrit Sheetal kumari Garu Ram 7.625 64.34 550 Hindi
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202991 M.A. Philosophy DIKSHA VERMA VINOD KUMAR 7.625 64.3 551 Philosophy

202947 M.A. History Waqas Ahmed Mushtaq Ahmed 7.625 64 552 DSRS

203462 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Riya Raina Ashok Kumar 7.625 60 553 The Business School

202759 MBA (IB) Susheela Sharma Kasturi Lal Sharma 7.625 58.84 554 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203415 M.A. Psychology Lucky Krishan lal 7.615 66 555 Philosophy

203349 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Sakshi Devi Rajesh Kumar 7.61 67.39 556 DSRS

203395 M.Ed Shikha Bhagat Jagan Lal 7.605 57 557 Education

203261 M.Ed Anju manhas Parmodh Singh 7.595 51.8 558 Education

203497 M.A.Urdu Aamna Bashrat Bashrat Hussain 7.585 73.17 559 Political Science

202794 M.A Education Simran Sharma Yashpaul 7.585 68.4 560 Education

202825 M.Sc. Geography Poonam kumari Dhani ram 7.585 66.75 561 Commerce

202928 M.A Education Shriya Gandotra Rajeev Gandotra 7.585 65.04 562 Education

202850 M.Sc. Geography Vineet Singh Gurdeep Singh 7.585 63.88 563 Geology

203534 M.A.Urdu Faiser Saleem Mohd Saleem 7.585 63.11 564 Sociology

203274 M.Com Komal Sharma Sardari lal 7.58 82 565 Economics

203323 M.Sc.Chemistry Umar Rashid Mohd Rashid 7.58 81.41 566 Sociology

202844 M.Sc.Botany Avleen Kour Narinder Singh 7.58 77.58 567 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202721 M.Com Diya Nargotra Mr. Dharmesh Nargotra 7.58 70.3 568 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202985 M.Com Mehak Sontra Chain Singh 7.58 68 569 Education

203564 MBA Aditya sharma Rakesh sharma 7.575 58 570 Commerce

202851 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Kajal Sharma Netar kumar sharma 7.54 78 571 School of Biotechnology

203451 M.Sc. Applied Geology Sakshi Sharma Suresh Kumar 7.52 72.87 572 Geography

203554 MBA Avtansh Arora Kuldeep Kumar Arora 7.515 61 573 ICccR & HRM

202729 M.A. Political Science Sunandani sharma Shri Suresh Kumar 7.5 82.9 574 Education

203579 M.A. Economics Radhika Thakur Raghbir Singh 7.5 78 575 The Business School

203386 M.Sc.Chemistry Mohd Siyam Wani Ajaz Ahmed Wani 7.5 76.42 576 Sociology

203270 M.A.English Mehak Gupta Anil Kumar Gupta 7.5 76.2 577 History

203097 M.Com Paramjeet kour Manjeet Singh 7.5 75.8 578 Punjabi

203087 M.A. Political Science Harish Dev Singh Chatter Singh 7.5 75.21 579 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203153 M.Com Tania Chahal Gurmeet Singh 7.5 74.23 580 Education

203202 M.A.English MEHA GUPTA RAJINDER KUMAR GUPTA 7.5 73.4 581 ICccR & HRM

202984 M.Com Pardeep kour Baljeet Singh 7.5 72.6 582 Education

202764 M.Sc. Geography Iram Sabha Razaq Hussain 7.5 72.17 583 History

203284 M.Sc. Electronics Nishita kumari Vijay kuamr 7.5 72 584 Geology

202889 M.A. Political Science Aarushi Parihar Rajesh Kumar 7.5 71.6 585 Sociology

203065 M.Com Batshah Khatoon Malik Abdul Latief Malik 7.5 71.27 586 Education

203286 M.A. History Shivali sharma Radhey sham 7.5 71 587 Sociology

202842 M.A. Political Science Ayesha kousar Shabir Ahmed Sheikh 7.5 70.65 588 Sociology

203026 M.Com TAMANA SHARMA BHABISHAN SHARMA 7.5 68.7143 589 Education

203152 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Manvi jamwal Rajeshwar singh jamwal 7.5 67.93 590 Lifelong Learning

203221 M.Sc. Mathematics Ankush sharma Ashok kumar 7.5 67.9 591 Geography

203520 M.Sc. Applied Geology Shikha Verma Arvind Dutt 7.5 67.05 592 Remote Sensing & GIS

202657 M.Com Harshita Sharma Krishan Lal 7.5 66.9 593 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203211 M.Sc.Chemistry Rahul Sangwal Rakesh Singh 7.5 66.82 594 Sociology

202692 M.A Education Surbhi Sharma Tilak Raj 7.5 66.03 595 Sociology

203413 M.A.Urdu Iram Sabha Sheikh mohd ishaq 7.5 65.5 596 History

203398 M.A.Urdu Misbha Arif Mohd Arif 7.5 63.5 597 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203456 M.A.Urdu Iqra Kouser Khurshid Alam 7.5 62.18 598 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203351 M.Sc. Mathematics Ankush Kumar Baldev Singh 7.5 61.42 599 Lifelong Learning

202834 M.A Education Shikha sharma NITTU SHARMA 7.5 60.96 600 Education

202907 M.A Education Meenakshi Sharma Tilak raj 7.5 59.03 601 Education

203001 MBA Ashish Sharma Akshay Sharma 7.48 56.77 602 Geography

203444 M.A. Psychology meenakshi amarjeet 7.46 71.68 603 Education

202616 M.Sc. Biotechnology Agrima Ashish bhari 7.46 80 604 The Business School

202954 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences SYNTHIYA KHAN LOVE KUMAR 7.46 68.44 605 Geology
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202998 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Kritika sharma Amit Kumar Sharma 7.46 68.08 606 Political Science

203367 M.Sc.Home Science Shardha Ashok kumar 7.46 65.36 607 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202990 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Ajay kumar Roshan lal 7.46 62.19 608 DSRS

203581 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Samaira Bhatti 7.455 69.96 609 Scociology

202713 M.Sc. Electronics Liza Ranjeet Paul Singh 7.455 65 610 Electronics

203422 M.A. History veenu bhandari vinod kumar 7.45 54.8 611 Philosophy

203504 M.Sc. Applied Geology Inderjeet Singh Bhutyal Kishore Singh Bhutyal 7.44 81 612 Geography

203546 M.Sc. Applied Geology Ayush kapoor Vijay Kumar Kapoor 7.435 69.15 613 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203298 MBA Himrose Bhagat Chaman Lal 7.43 65 614 The Business School

203184 M.Sc. Microbiology Suman Thakur Sh. Surjeet Singh 7.425 86.73 615 Commerce

203545 M.Sc. Applied Geology Dakshita Badhan Rajesh Kumar 7.425 66.15 616 Remote Sensing & GIS

202845 M.Sc.Botany Prakriti Kulwant sharma 7.42 78.52 617 Zoology

203029 M.Sc.Botany Anbi Attri Ajeet Kumar 7.42 77.91 618 School of Biotechnology

203247 M.A Education Preeti thappa Kartar Chand 7.42 60.1 619 Education

202801 M.Com Ria Sambyal Rajeshwar Singh 7.415 75.9 620 Education

203559 M.Sc. Statistics Ivandeep kour Rangil singh 7.415 71.1 621 ICccR & HRM

203577 M.A Urdu Mohd. Rafi 7.415 54.92 622 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203437 M.A.Urdu Moezatan Nazreen MOHD SHARIEF 7.415 53 623 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203587 MBA (IB) Amrinder Singh Inderjeet Singh 7.405 0 624 The Business School

202891 M.Sc. Biotechnology Aishini Kapoor Anil Kapoor 7.4 72 625 Botany

202973 M.A. Psychology Diksha Rani Sukhdev singh 7.4 71.1 626 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203518 M.A. Psychology Mehrun Nissa Mohmad Sadiq 7.385 77.06 627 Sociology

203590 M.A. English Shally Sood Rajesh Sood 7.375 76.1 628 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203463 M.A. History Ishneet kaur Sarabjeet singh 7.375 75 629 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202941 M.A.English Prachi Rajput Joginder Singh 7.375 72.8 630 The Business School

203054 M.A. History Samina kouser Abdul Quyoom 7.375 72 631 Urdu

203203 M.A. History Ram Raj Ram Krishan 7.375 71.63 632 DSRS

202728 M.A. Economics Simran Surmal Sh.Ashok Kumar smt.Kanta Devi 7.375 70.6 633 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203266 M.A. Sociology Kashish Shashi sharma 7.375 69.65 634 Geography

202744 M.A. Sociology Eakta devi Anil kumar 7.375 67.73 635 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203160 M.A. Sociology Vijayata Puni ram 7.375 64.69 636 History

202902 M.A.English Isha Rana Uttam Singh Rana | Anju Rana 7.375 64 637 The Business School

203309 M.A.English Stanzin Tseskit Jigme Wangdue 7.375 62.4 638 English

202667 M.Sc. Zoology Randhir Singh Surinder Kumar 7.375 62 639 Human Genetics

202612 M.A. History Rohit kumar Ram Nath 7.375 58 640 English

203232 M.Ed BINDU SH SUBASH CHANDER 7.37 72 641 Education

203540 M.Sc. Applied Geology Noor Fatima Rahim Bakhash 7.34 74.57 642 DSRS

202871 M.Sc.Botany Asma Bano Mohammad Akram Malik 7.335 75.52 643 Zoology

202917 M.Sc.Botany Misba Ara Shah Din 7.335 66.7 644 Zoology

203013 M.Sc .Physics Anu Radha Suraj parkash sharma 7.335 65 645 Geography

203494 M.A.Urdu Tahira anjum Salam din chowdhary 7.335 63.46 646 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202663 M.A Education Palak Sharma Tarsem Lal 7.335 61.92 647 Commerce

202738 M.A Education Saiqa khokher Mohd Ishaq 7.335 61.73 648 Sociology

203433 M.Sc. Geography Sankaet Singh Rumal Singh 7.335 61 649 Geology

202695 M.Sc .Physics Muzamil bashir sofi Bashir Ahmad sofi 7.33 71.14 650 Political Science

203445 MBA (IB) Dhanur Partap Singh Shiv karan singh 7.315 58 651 DSRS

203272 M.Sc. Mathematics Zenat Akhtar Feroz Ahmad 7.3 80 652 Statistics

202906 M.Sc. Mathematics Mansi Devi Ashok singh 7.3 74.2 653 Computer Sc. & IT

203198 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Atif Mahmood Malik Javaid Iqbal 7.3 67.7 654 The Business School

203478 M.Sc. Mathematics MAHMOOD ABAS NAZIR HUSSAIN 7.3 68.28 655 Urdu

203406 M.Sc.Home Science KOMAL SHARMA SONU SHARMA 7.295 62.62 656 Sociology

203410 M.Sc.Chemistry Asha Noor Noor Hussain 7.25 82.5 657 Geology

203538 M.Sc.Botany Neha Choudhary Rattan Lal Choudhary 7.25 76 658 Geography

203204 M.Com Tannu Baloria Surjit Singh Baloria 7.25 74 659 Lifelong Learning

203310 M.A.English Tundup Dolma Tsering Namgail 7.25 71.08 660 English
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202720 M.Com Muskan Sharma Rajinder kumar 7.25 70.92 661 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203134 M.A. Economics Tahir Shabir Mohd Shabir 7.25 70.73 662 Urdu

203206 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Ranvijay Singh Dalvijay Singh 7.25 70.2 663 Political Science

203132 M.Com Atish kunar 7.5 7.25 70 664 Philosophy

203403 M.Sc.Chemistry Udhay singh Varinder singh 7.25 65.3 665 Philosophy

202936 M.A Education Mansi Sharma Sardari Lal 7.25 65 666 Lifelong Learning

202736 M.A Education KAJAL SHARMA GOPAL KRISHAN 7.25 62 667 Lifelong Learning

203387 M.A.Urdu Faisel Farooq Mohd Farooq 7.25 59.9 668 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202741 M.A. History Rimjim Sharma Rajinder sharma 7.25 59.05 669 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203135 M.A. Economics Ashiq Hussain Abdul Rashid Natnoo 7.25 55.07 670 Philosophy

203002 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Pankaj Joginder nath 7.245 78 671 Mathematics

203426 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Manik Sanmotra Subash Chander 7.245 66.15 672 The Business School

202932 MBA (IB) Namrata Bhatia Rajeev Bhatia 7.22 76.4 673 Political Science

202898 MBA Yawar hussain Ashfaq Ahmed 7.205 72.1 674 Geography

203250 M.Sc. Mathematics Anu Radha Rashpal Singh 7.2 84.2 675 Geography

203570 MBA Davaish Sharma Kuldeep Kumar 7.195 60.4 676 Commerce

203551 M.Sc. Statistics Kajal charak Kuldip singh 7.17 79 677 ICccR & HRM

203311 M.A.Urdu Talaha Hussain Ghulam Hussain Butt 7.17 67 678 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203254 M.A Education KOMAL DEVI SURESH KUMAR 7.17 66.1 679 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202835 M.Sc. Geography Iram Saba Khaid Mehmood 7.17 65.13 680 Geology

203511 M.Sc. Geography AYAZ AHMED MIR SHABIR AHMED 7.17 63.65 681 English

202995 M.Sc. Environmental Sciences Disha Bharti Karan Kumar 7.17 59.32 682 Geology

203256 M.Com Shivane Bhardwaj Rajesh Bhardwaj 7.165 67.9 683 Political Science

203549 M.Sc. Statistics Purvi gupta Raman gupta 7.165 67.4 684 ICccR & HRM

202888 M.Com Shruti jamwal Pardeep Singh 7.165 66.84 685 History

202778 M.Sc. Geography Shivangi Bhagat Hardesh kumar 7.165 61 686 Geology

203259 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Arjun Singh Karpal Singh 7.16 64.8 687 The Business School

203086 M.Sc. Geography Aman Dutta Pradeep Kumar 7.15 68.9 688 Geology

203522 MBA Pragun Sharma Parshotam Bhardwaj 7.145 60.8 689 Philosophy

203106 M.A.English Mimansa Sharma Devinder Sharma 7.125 78 690 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202726 M.A. Economics Akankshika Anthal Ram Chander 7.125 76.2 691 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202711 M.A. Economics Shabir Ahmed Abdul Rashid 7.125 74.1212 692 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203233 M.A. Political Science Arshia Thakur Thakur Sher Singh 7.125 73.9 693 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203592 M.A Political Science Sajid Hussain Gafoor Hussain 7.125 73 694 History

202910 M.A. Political Science Sajid Rasool Shabir Hussain 7.125 70 695 Philosophy

202847 M.A. History Ojasvi rajkumar 7.125 69.35 696 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202690 M.A. Economics Ab Gani Shah Niaz Ahmed Shah 7.125 68.75 697 The Business School

202903 M.A. Political Science Pranav Sharma Vinod Kumar Khajuria 7.125 66.73 698 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202965 M.A. Political Science SARVJEET Som dutt 7.125 66.15 699 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203187 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Ajay singh sh Balbir singh 7.125 64.1 700 Geography

202676 M.A. Sociology Ayat fatima Shakeel Ahmed 7.125 62.3 701 Geography

203102 M.A.English Sweezer Sharma Sanjeev Sharma | Shobha Sharma 7.125 58.28 702 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203005 MBA (IB) Aayush Sharma Ganesh Ram 7.095 65 703 Lifelong Learning

203365 M.Sc.Chemistry Balbir Singh Raghbir singh 7.085 73.3 704 Political Science

203488 M.A.Urdu Mohd Toyab Mohd Akbar 7.085 66.3 705 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203525 M.Sc. Geography Rizwan Choudhary Mohd Hanif 7.085 65.65 706 History

203302 M.Ed Charanjeet kour Jarnail singh 7.06 60 707 Geology

202811 MBA (IB) Pawandeep kour S. Parmeet singh 7.035 72.75 708 Commerce

203039 MCA Computer Sc. & IT SAJJAD AHMED RAIZ ULLAH 7.025 66 709 Lifelong Learning (Pahari)

203276 M.A. History Riya Verma Ashok kumar 7 78.75 710 Lifelong Learning

203482 M.A. History Atieeq ul Fazal sheikh Fazal Ahmed sheikh 7 75 711 Urdu

203382 M.A. Economics Muskaan Gupta Mr.Ajay Gupta 7 74.3 712 The Business School

202727 M.A. Political Science Shruti Sharma Raghubir Kumar 7 71 713 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202670 M.A. Economics Aditi kapahi Dr Neena bhalla 7 69.83 714 Commerce

202967 M.A. Sociology Komal kumari Ravinder kumar 7 69.705 715 Geography
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203288 M.A.English FAUZIA HUSAINI SYED AHMED RAYHAN HUSIANI 7 69.4 716 Philosophy

202820 M.A. History Muskan iqbal Mohd Iqbal 7 68.73 717 History

202980 M.A. History Shallu devi Leela devi 7 67.8 718 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202830 M.A. History Aparna Sharma Bhagwati parshad 7 64.11 719 DSRS

202905 MBA Riya Charak Sh.Ajay charak 7 64 720 Geography

203405 MBA (Tourism) Harsh Dev Jamwal Kamal Singh Jamwal 7 60.3 721 ICccR & HRM

203105 M.A.English Ankita Gupta Ajay Gupta 7 60.2 722 Human Genetics

203176 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Devansh Jasrotia Devender Singh 7 59.6 723 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202994 MBA Rishav Gupta Rajesh gupta 6.99 69.02 724 Geography

202769 MBA (IB) Usman Majeed Mir Abdul Majeed Mir 6.975 63.6 725 The Business School

203508 MBA WAMIL SHARMA Ravi Kumar Sharma 6.94 70 726 The Business School

203552 MBA (Tourism) Bhawna Kewal Krishan 6.93 65.21 727 ICccR & HRM

203418 M.Sc .Physics Ramzan ali Manawar hussain 6.915 78 728 Chemistry

203047 M.Com Rashi Kaw Sri Krishen Kaw 6.915 68.28 729 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202742 M.A Education AFSANA CHOUDHARY MOHD BASHIR 6.915 60.57 730 Lifelong Learning

202867 M.A Education Yassir Hussain Gulzar Hussain 6.915 60.42 731 Urdu

202964 M.A. Philosophy Diksha kundral Sh. Ashok kundral 6.875 72.9 732 Philosophy

203423 M.A.English Shruti Verma Harbans lal 6.875 70 733 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203059 M.A. Political Science Insha Qazi Farrukh Qazi 6.875 66.7 734 History

203421 M.A.English Shahnaz fatima Gulzar hussain 6.875 64.46 735 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203032 M.A.English Mananjot Kour Gurdeep Singh 6.875 64.3 736 ICccR & HRM

203260 M.A. History Aryan Dogra Surinder Dogra 6.875 63.2 737 DSRS

202890 M.A. Sociology Narinder Singh Om Parkash 6.875 62.6 738 Philosophy

203046 M.A. Philosophy Sushil kumar Bachan lal 6.875 58 739 Geology

203580 MBA Nimit Jain 6.865 73 740 The Business School

203527 MBA (Tourism) Danish Kangotra Bodh Raj 6.865 57.6 741 ICccR & HRM

203512 M.Sc. Applied Geology Maimoona batool Mohd saleem wani 6.84 74 742 History

203019 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Akash Manhas Uttam Singh 6.84 66.45 743 The Business School

202826 M.A Education Ankita devi Raghubir Singh 6.835 62 744 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203526 M.A.Urdu Yasir Ali Boked Mohammad Sardar 6.835 61.78 745 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202843 M.Sc.Botany Bhumi Sanjeev khajuria 6.83 81.88 746 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202966 M.Com Sohail abass Mukhtiar ahmed 6.83 63.8 747 History

202645 M.A Education Palvi Devi Sh. Pawan kumar 6.83 51 748 Lifelong Learning

203466 M.Sc. Applied Geology Ritika sharma Bharat bhushan 6.825 76.88 749 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203196 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Diya bhat Sanjay kumar bhat 6.77 72.63 750 Commerce

203447 M.A. Psychology Jatin Khametra Om prakash 6.77 58 751 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202920 M.A Education Sawan Deep Hushyar Singh 6.765 50.31 752 Political Science

203425 M.A.English Poonam Dewarka nath 6.75 79.6 753 English

202665 M.Com MOHD UMAR YASSIN MOHD MUSSA 6.75 72.5 754 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203159 M.A. History Abdul aziz Mohd Bashir 6.75 69.78 755 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202601 M.A. Economics Kashish Sharma Sanjay Sharma 6.75 69.2 756 Commerce

202800 M.A. Sociology Anamika Manhas Avtar Singh 6.75 67.82 757 Geography

203191 M.A.English Rehana Amin Shakil Ahmed 6.75 66.24 758 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202815 M.Com TARUN RAINA SH.PARAY LAL RAINA 6.75 65.48 759 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202974 M.A. History Vanshika Raina Sanjay Raina 6.75 65 760 Geography

202988 M.A.English Ujjwal Sagar Shabad Sagar 6.75 63.54 761 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203116 M.A. History Stanzin Angmo Stanzin Yangzom and Thukjay Lobzang 6.75 62.43 762 Philosophy

202841 M.A. History Mohd Tazeem Taraq Hussain 6.75 62.08 763 DSRS

203175 M.Com Rahil Randhawa Subash Chander 6.75 61.88 764 Political Science

203329 M.A.Sanskrit Parkash Puran chand 6.75 61 765 Dogri

203389 M.Sc. Geography Manpreet kour Narinder Singh 6.75 60 766 Economics

202704 M.A. Economics Faheem Qayoom Abdul Qayoom 6.75 59.4 767 Commerce

203188 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Hafsa Taraq Taraq hussain butt 6.75 58 768 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202946 M.A. History Aesar Ahmed Mohd Sharief 6.75 57.4 769 DSRS

203120 M.A Education Neelam kumari Romesh kumar shimbla devi 6.75 55.07 770 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 
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202725 M.A. Philosophy Sakshi sharma Bachan lal 6.75 54.08 771 Philosophy

203591 MBA (Tourism) Sandeep Sharma 6.735 0 772 ICccR & HRM

203574 M.Com Atta ul shakoor Mohammad Ayoub 6.67 52.56 773 Economics

202996 M.Sc.Botany Nandani Dubey Sh. Ram Kumar 6.665 77.2 774 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202975 M.Com Madhalsa Sanjay Lalathia 6.665 72.9 775 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202915 MCA Computer Sc. & IT USMAN AHMED KHALIL AHMED 6.665 69.3 776 Remote Sensing & GIS

203205 MCA Computer Sc. & IT MOHAMMAD IRFAN SHEIKH ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH 6.635 56.7 777 Philosophy

203420 M.A. Political Science Atiya Bashir Ahmed 6.625 69.26 778 Urdu

203057 M.A. Political Science Deepika Rani Shiv Ram 6.625 69.065 779 DSRS

203006 M.A.English Mansi Madan Lal 6.625 68.83 780 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203355 M.A.English Shalini Parihar Sh. Rajinder Singh 6.625 68.75 781 DSRS

202875 M.A.Dogri Taniya mehra Ram paul 6.625 68 782 Sanskrit

202654 M.A. Political Science Joginder Singh Ranveer Singh 6.625 65.45 783 DSRS

203173 M.A.English Anjli devi Kamal singh 6.625 65.23 784 Geography

203364 M.A. Philosophy Wasim Akram Shokat Ali 6.625 63.4 785 Economics

202808 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Ankit Kumar Romal Chand 6.625 63.3 786 Economics

202802 M.A. Sociology SADIA SHAWL MOHD RAMZAN 6.625 63.13 787 Geography

202805 M.A. Sociology Razwana kosar Mohd latief 6.625 61 788 Geography

202940 M.A.English Kareena Salhotra Darshan Kumar Salhotra 6.625 60 789 DSRS

203258 M.Sc.Home Science Prinka Bharti Hushiar Singh 6.625 59.3 790 Lifelong Learning

202904 M.A. Psychology Mohd khaliel malik Mohd maqbool 6.575 63.55 791 Political Science

203503 MBA (IB) Ayush Slathia Narinder Singh 6.535 62 792 DSRS

202857 M.Sc. Microbiology Abhoy paul Kajal paul 6.525 78.3 793 Lifelong Learning

203217 M.A. Political Science Sajad ahmad gojer Khan wali gojer 6.5 82.8 794 Geography

203262 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Ansh Mehra Mintu Rajput 6.5 70.333 795 Commerce

203078 M.A. History Majid Ahmed Tanveer Ahmed 6.5 66.08 796 DSRS

203326 M.A.English Rutmeen kour Manjinder singh 6.5 64.3 797 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

202691 M.A. History Naiem Iqbal Mohd Iqbal 6.5 63.26 798 Urdu

202651 M.A. History Ajaz Ahmed Abdul Haq 6.5 62 799 Urdu

203491 M.A. Political Science Mateen Aslam Mohd Aslam 6.5 60.8 800 English

203200 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Umar Farooq mir Mohd Farooq mir 6.5 57 801 Lifelong Learning

203114 M.A. History Jameel Ahmed Mohd Mushtaq 6.5 52.19 802 DSRS

203501 M.Sc. Applied Geology ABRAR AHMED MOHD SHAFI 6.49 70.36 803 Zoology

203297 MBA (Tourism) Bharati sharma Tilak raj sharma 6.455 60 804 ICccR & HRM

203441 MBA (IB) Mohit Singh Manjit Singh 6.455 57.5 805 ICccR & HRM

203449 M.Sc. Applied Geology Priyanshi Gupta Raju Gupta 6.41 77.3 806 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 806
203303 M.Sc. Mathematics Ram Lal Hom Lal 6.4 63.93 807 DSRS

203190 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Abiney Thakur Daleep Singh 6.375 68.3 808 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203291 M.A.English Shahista Jabeen Mohd shafi 6.375 64.63 809 Urdu

202656 M.A. History Akhil bhagat Vijay kumar 6.375 58.9 810 Hindi

203583 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Harsh Khajuria Chander Paul Khajuria 6.375 58.84 811 Economics

202997 M.A. Psychology MOHD ARIF MOHD SHAFI 6.35 68 812 Lifelong Learning

203430 M.A. Psychology Pooja Devi Ramesh Singh 6.335 54.7 813 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

202893 M.Com SHILPY BHAT SUNIL BHAT 6.33 67.08 814 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203010 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Hemant Mohan Prashad 6.28 76.1 815 Mathematics

203392 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Nahida parveen Mohd shafi 6.255 68.06 816 Urdu

203146 M.A. Economics Vishali sharma Narinder kumar 6.25 80.3 817 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203373 M.A.English Preeti Sharma Bishamber Dutt 6.25 71.3 818 English

202884 M.A. Political Science MAHWESH MOHD SALLEM 6.25 70.15 819 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203320 M.A. Economics Ankit kumar Narinjen kumar 6.25 68.57 820 DSRS

203312 M.Sc.Home Science Robia Kouser Talib Hussain 6.25 61.81 821 Centre for Women Studies (UG)

203322 M.A. Economics Khushi devi Naresh kumar 6.15 69 822 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203582 M.A. English Brahmjyot Kour 6.125 72.3 823 Philosophy

203352 M.A.English Amreen Iqbal Mohd Iqbal 6.125 68.848 824 DSRS

203071 M.A. Political Science Hadiamehrooz Mushtaq ahmed 6.125 64.98 825 DSRS
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203040 M.A.Dogri Kavita Devi Ashok kumar 6.125 58.69 826 Sanskrit

203100 M.A. History Umar Asghar Mian Mohd Asghar 6.125 55.41 827 Centre for Women Studies (GI)

203479 M.Sc. Applied Geology Pankus choudhary Ashok Kumar 6.12 60.14 828 Remote Sensing & GIS

203018 M.Com Rizwana Tahir Tahir Mahmood 6.085 64 829 Philosophy

202625 M.Com Jyotsna chib Vijay Singh 6.085 60 830 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202613 M.A. History Zahid Hussain Mehdi ali 6.005 62.04 831 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203017 M.Sc.Botany Himanshu Angotra Harbansh Lal 6 67.14 832 Human Genetics

203172 M.Sc.Botany Iftikhar Ahmed Munir Hussain 6 66.49 833 Zoology

202923 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Shakti Singh Ram lal 6 65 834 Zoology

203083 M.A. Economics Azad Saqib Shakeel Ahmed Daing 6 62.22 835 Urdu

203537 M.A. History Santosh Kumari Bishan Dass 6 61.89 836 Urdu

202894 M.A. Sociology Arjun Singh Des Raj 6 53.76 837 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203208 M.Com Siya sharma Subash chander 5.915 69.4 838 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203363 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Aman Sharma Sanjeev Sharma 5.915 60 839 Economics

203131 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Nishant Gupta Harsh Kumar Gupta 5.89 61 840 ICccR & HRM

202877 M.A. Political Science Shalni Rana baboo ram 5.875 65.98 841 DSRS

203375 M.A.English Rashad Shabir Kalis Mohd Shabir Kalis 5.875 65.34 842 Political Science

203282 M.A. Economics Vaishali Baboria Faquir chand 5.875 65.27 843 Political Science

202926 M.A.Punjabi Paramvir Singh Satvinder Singh 5.82 64.44 844 Hindi

203145 M.A.Dogri Vishal singh andotra Sh.kishore singh 5.75 60 845 Sanskrit

203124 M.A. Sociology Mohd yaseen Abdul gufoor 5.75 57.84 846 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203385 M.A. Philosophy Arjun Parth Singh Devinder Jit Singh 5.75 53.3 847 Political Science

203041 M.Sc.Botany Suhana mughal Javid iqbal 5.74 82 848 Zoology

203158 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Marutwan Ashwani kumar 5.675 60 849 ICccR & HRM

203470 M.A.English Vishakha sharma Ashwani Kumar Sharma 5.625 65 850 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203099 M.A. Philosophy Archi Kerni Chander Shekhar Kerni 5.625 62.1 851 English

202869 M.A. Political Science Altaf hussain Shabir Ahmed 5.625 60 852 Urdu

203377 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Harsh kumar Sukh Dev kumar 5.615 69.2 853 Economics

203519 M.Sc.Botany Nilza Angmo Tsering Angchuk 5.54 72.78 854 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203076 M.A. Economics Himanshi jaral Madan jaral 5.5 67.39 855 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203495 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Ibrar hussain Lal hussain 5.5 61 856 Lifelong Learning (Pahari)

203354 M.A. Philosophy Taniya Manhas Joginder Singh 5.5 59.8 857 Philosophy

203342 M.A. Political Science Pawan kotwal Sanjay singh 5.5 57.384 858 Economics

203033 M.Com Neha Devi Krishan Singh 5.39 60.73 859 Philosophy

202961 M.A. Political Science Simran Manhas Pawan Kumar 5.375 64.88 860 Remote Sensing & GIS

202836 M.A. Political Science Mohd saleem Mohd jamil 5.375 62 861 Economics

203427 M.Sc.Botany Shahbaz ali shah Nashad hussain shah 5.335 64.97 862 Zoology

203138 M.A. Political Science Nidhi Malhotra Sh. Naresh kumar 5.25 67.4 863 English

202978 MBA Mohd Farhan Mohd Maqbool Butt 5 60.29 864 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202901 MBA sameer ahmed mehta naseem ahmed mehta 5 54 865 Computer Sc. & IT

202879 M.A. Political Science Samreen Baji Kabir Ahmed 4.875 71.4 866 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203283 M.A. Economics Anjali Sharma Prem Nath 4.875 66.7 867 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202900 M.A. Political Science Sparsh Naag Khajoor singh 4.81 64.7 868 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203021 M.Sc.Chemistry VINAYAK SINGH BALWANT SINGH 4.5 78 869 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203223 M.A. Psychology Ankita Kumari Anil Kumar 4.425 76.96 870 Botany

202652 M.Sc. Zoology Shakshi Sharma Doulat Ram 4.415 87 871 Human Genetics

203178 M.A. Sociology Achint Kamra Angad Pal Singh 4.375 68.7 872 DSRS

202678 M.Sc. Biotechnology Subleen kour Manmohan singh 4.335 87 873 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203471 M.Sc.Chemistry Ritik bhagat Sh. Des Raj 4.165 73.8 874 Philosophy

203565 MBA Ridhima sharma Randhir sharma 4.03 75.3 875 Commerce

203507 M.A .Defence & Strategic Studies Shakshi sharma Brita Ram 4 84 876 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202762 M.Sc. Geography Sajida khatoon Gulzar Ahmed 4 79.65 877 Political Science

203335 M.Sc.Chemistry AASIM FAROOQ WANI FAROOQ AHMAD WANI 3.915 76.5 878 Philosophy

203528 M.A.Urdu Shabina kouser Bader hussain 3.915 66.89 879 Urdu

203516 MBA Nanika Thakur Devinder singh 3.91 69 880 Philosophy
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203457 M.A. Psychology Mansi sharma Om dutt sharma 3.9 63 881 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202960 M.Com Shivangi Choudhary Gharjeet Singh 3.835 74 882 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203443 M.Sc. Electronics Ritesh Yadav Doodhnath yadav 3.835 71.2 883 Computer Sc. & IT

203269 M.Sc .Physics Harish Meenia Dev Raj 3.835 66.7 884 Electronics

203049 M.Sc .Physics Talat Aziz zabi Abdul Aziz 3.835 55.68 885 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203400 M.Sc. Electronics Shivali chib Sohan Singh 3.75 71 886 DSRS

203407 M.Sc.Chemistry Ajaz Hussain Mohammad Issa 3.75 68.6 887 Philosophy

203556 MBA Bhanu Partap Singh Joginder Singh 3.735 67 888 DSRS

203316 M.Sc. Electronics Sanchit vaid Ashok Kumar 3.71 66.3 889 DSRS

203066 M.Sc.Chemistry Vikas Choudhary Sanjay Kumar 3.665 67 890 Lifelong Learning

203285 M.Sc.Chemistry Ghulam Maryam Mohd Shafiq 3.665 64.9 891 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203492 M.A.Urdu Shazia  kouser Mohd Shabir 3.665 63.3 892 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203304 M.A.Hindi Shriya gupta Surinder Gupta 3.625 70 893 DSRS

203014 M.A.English Gulshan Fatima Assad Ullah 3.625 67.64 894 Political Science

202779 M.Sc. Zoology Arfana Tabassum Mohd Rafiq 3.585 72.8 895 Geography

202610 MBA Siddhant Singh Jamwal Sandeep Singh Jamwal 3.56 74.8 896 Philosophy

203167 M.Sc.Botany Shriya bhat Ravinder kumar 3.5 75.9 897 Zoology

203222 M.Sc. Mathematics Basharat iqbal Mohd Iqbal wani 3.5 72.7 898 Urdu

202765 M.Sc.Chemistry Adnan Aqib Khalid Mehmood 3.5 71.05 899 Philosophy

203255 M.Sc .Physics Rahul Singh Subhash chander 3.5 70.88 900 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203515 M.A.English Jasleen kour Ichpal Singh 3.5 69.7 901 Punjabi

202908 M.Sc. Mathematics Sunita Pattiram 3.5 69.3 902 Chemistry

203450 M.A.English Kajal devi Bittu ram 3.5 69.27 903 DSRS

202970 M.A. History SATVINDER PAL SINGH NARVIR SINGH 3.5 59 904 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203296 M.Sc. Electronics Sonali Sh puran singh 3.5 57 905 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203402 M.Sc .Physics Vartika Sharma Chandera Shekhar 3.5 56.48 906 Electronics

203237 M.Sc.Botany Tarjit kour Sarban singh 3.415 72.9 907 Zoology

203328 M.A.Urdu Iram Qadeer Qadeer Ahmed 3.415 0 908 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

203547 M.A. Psychology Aditi Verma Sanjeev Verma 3.385 61.15 909 Economics

203319 M.A. Economics Vibhu Kant Sharma Kant Ji Sharma 3.375 72.93 910 DSRS

203123 M.A.English Harsh Manhas Manjeet Singh 3.375 67.6 911 Political Science

203289 M.A.Hindi Diksha sharma Om prakash 3.375 63.24 912 Sanskrit

203299 M.Ed Seerat fatimah Nazir Ahmed 3.35 65 913 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203383 M.Sc.Botany Gurvenus kour Arvinder singh 3.335 76.58 914 Commerce

202912 M.Sc. Microbiology Vishali raina Vinod raina 3.335 71.78 915 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203357 M.Sc .Physics Navdeep Singh Narinder Singh 3.335 66.12 916 English

203236 M.A Education Ambika sharma Ramesh Kumar 3.335 64.9 917 Lifelong Learning

202943 M.A Education Mohd Yassar Lal Hussain 3.335 64.6 918 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203362 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Keshav Malhotra Kuldeep Malhotra 3.31 60 919 Economics

203496 M.A. Economics Abid iqbal Mohd iqbal 3.25 65 920 Economics

203573 M.A.Hindi Rohini Devi Mulkh Raj 3.25 58.84 921 Sanskrit

203529 M.A.Urdu Mohd Arif Mohd Muzaffer 3.25 53 922 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202916 MBA (Tourism) maqsood ahmed Bashir Ahmed 3.215 0 923 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202631 M.Sc. Zoology Sumedha Sharma Naresh Kumar 3.21 68.6 924 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203374 M.Sc. Mathematics Chand kumar Jagjeet singh 3.2 74.03 925 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202753 M.Sc. Biotechnology Nailah Nisar Nisar Ahmad Hanji 3.165 76.8 926 Computer Sc. & IT

203268 M.Sc .Physics Sonia Devi Mohinder Paul 3.165 67.7 927 Electronics

203251 M.A. Economics Sobia Firdous Abdul Majid 3.125 67.38 928 Urdu

203571 M.A. Economics Sunny kumar Jagdish Kumar 3.125 64.9 929 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203257 M.A. History Mohd Asim Mohd Ayoub 3.125 58.9 930 Urdu

203098 M.Sc. Mathematics Parul chadha Sanjeev chadha 3.1 70 931 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202666 M.A Education SHRUTI VERMA KASTURI LAL 3.085 60 932 Commerce

203376 M.A.English Safoora shamim Alias Ahmed Shah 3 69.5 933 Urdu

202956 M.Sc. Mathematics harshita kumari Sh bua ditta 3 68.44 934 Economics

203399 M.A.English Akriti Sharma Kanwal nain sharma 3 66.6 935 Hindi
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202687 M.Sc. Zoology Mohinder Singh Zalam Singh 3 59 936 Botany

203055 MBA (Tourism) Shadab ahmed Imtiaz ahmed 2.935 56.5 937 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203431 M.A.Urdu Mubara  mubroor Irshad  ahmed 2.915 63.8 938 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203151 M.Sc. Geography Sanjli sharma Mohinder Amarnath 2.875 64.2 939 Botany

203436 MCA Computer Sc. & IT Antana devi Sanjay kumar 2.845 62.2 940 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203092 M.Com Munish parkash Prem lal 2.835 58.35 941 Political Science

203163 M.Sc. Mathematics Viney singh Om Parkash 2.8 60.54 942 School of Biotechnology

203484 M.Sc. Applied Geology Mansi Choudhary Garu Ram 2.75 71.7 943 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203170 M.A. Political Science Kashish Bhagat Sewa Ram Bhagat 2.75 70.6 944 Philosophy

202712 M.A. Economics Asid Ali Mohd Amin 2.75 67 945 Lifelong Learning (Gojri)

202927 M.A. Political Science Shagun chouhan Davinder kumar 2.625 66.5 946 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203442 M.A.English Urvi bagal Parshotam lal 2.625 60 947 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202831 M.A. Sociology Zahra batool Ghulam mohd 2.5 70.03 948 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203140 M.A.Dogri Sneha sharma Jagadish Chander 2.5 61 949 Sanskrit

203128 M.A. Political Science Diksha Rachpal 2.5 57.6 950 English

203015 M.A. Political Science Sunali kumari Rajinder kumar 2.5 55.6 951 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202731 M.A. Political Science Dhara Sudan Ravi Kant Sharma 2.375 70.2 952 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202854 M.A. Political Science Saqib Mushtaq Mohd mushtaq 2.375 65 953 Urdu

203429 M.A.Urdu mohd sammi Basharat hussain 1.5 60 954 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203306 M.Sc .Physics Mubashir Nisar Nisar  Ul Karim 0 79 955 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203333 M.Sc. Mathematics Pooja Paryar Shadi lal 0 73.42 956 Lifelong Learning

203020 M.A. Political Science Akshita Sharma Parkash Chander 0 71.25 957 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203183 M.A. Political Science Tanya sharma Bodh raj sharma 0 69.32 958 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203356 M.Sc .Physics VARENYAM SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 0 69.15 959 English

203317 M.Sc. Mathematics Ashish Sharma Babu ram 0 69 960 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203215 M.Sc.Chemistry Radhika Devi Budhi Singh 0 68.5 961 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203189 M.Sc .Physics Shoaib Akhter Mohd Akram 0 68 962 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202632 M.Sc. Zoology Deepika Balwinder  Singh 0 66 963 School of Biotechnology

202858 M.A. Political Science Asif Ali Shah Walait Ali Shah 0 65.48 964 Urdu

203034 M.A. Political Science Fariha Abdul Manan Banday 0 64 965 Urdu

203249 M.A. Political Science Sumit Raina Inder Paul 0 64 966 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203199 M.A. Economics Ramkumar singh Romesh Kumar 0 62 967 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203578 M.A. Economics Diksha Manhas Hoshiyar Singh 0 61.5 968 Political Science

203394 M.A.English Naveen kouser Mohd ashfaq mir 0 60.58 969 Urdu

203246 M.A. Political Science Komal Sharma Ashok Kumar 0 59.3 970 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

202968 M.A. Political Science Aditiya Bhat Piaray Lal Bhat 0 58 971 English

203230 M.Sc. Electronics Megha Pandita Rakesh Pandita 0 57.7 972 Lifelong Learning

203307 M.Sc .Physics Wahab ali Mohammad abass 0 53.5 973 No Vacancy in Opted Deptt. 

203136 M.Com Deeksha Mahajan Sukesh Kumar Gupta 0 53 974 Statistics
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